

4th of July Family Race Entry Form July 5th, 2025 M&M Yacht Club – Menominee, MI

Sail Number		
Skipper Name		□ MMYC Member - \$40
		🗆 Non-Member - \$50
Address		In consideration of MMYC's acceptance of my entry, I hereby agree as follows:
City/State/ZIP		If applicable, I certify that my 12 rating is
Phone Number		valid for the class I have entered and that I will sail in accordance with this rating. I
Email Address	Early entry confirmations will be sent by email	agree to comply with all the rules and regulations of M&M Yacht Club, US Sailing,
Yacht Club (if not MMYC)		the United States Coast Guard, the fleet entered, and any other instructions under which this race is sailed.
Yacht Make/Type		I represent that my yacht is in good
Yacht Length		condition, seaworthy, and fully complies with the equipment rules and regulations
Hull Color		of the fleet in which it is entered.
Class Entered	Non-Spinnaker	I certify that I carry third party liability insurance.
NSHCP PHRF		Sailing is an activity that has an inherent
Rating I certify that I have read this entry form in its entirety, and I agree to its terms:		risk of damage and injury. Competitors in this event acknowledge that they participate entirely at their own risk. See RRS 4, Decision to Race.
Owner/Skipper Signature		The race organizers (organizing authority, race committee, protest committee, host club, sponsors, or any other organization or official) will not be responsible for damage to any boat or other property or the injury to any competitor, including death, sustained as a result of
Your entry is not complete until your PHRF certificate and certificate of liability insurance are received.		participation in this event. By participating in this event, each competitor agrees to release the race organizers from any and all liability associated with such
A valid LMPHRF certificate or a PHRF rating as established by VC of sail, is required to be included in the official results.		competitor's participation in this event to the fullest extent permitted by law.
ALL BOATS MUST PROVIDE PROOF OF INSURANCE.		I agree to notify the M&M Yacht Club immediately upon withdrawal from the race, and not to sail in hazardous conflict
2/2/2025		with any other boat or commercial shipping vessel.
MMYC USE ONLY: Entry Fee Paid in Cash [] Check [] Ins Rec'd [] LMPHRF cert Rec'd []		